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	Name
	Title
	Email
	Best phone number
	Catchment area
	Primary Office
	Areas of focus
	Start date

	AMHC
	Valentina Annunziata
	Rural Advocate
	vannunziata@amhc.org
	
	Aroostook
	Houlton
	
	Nov 18

	AMHC
	Kim Pelletier
	
	kpelletier@amhc.org
	
	
	
	
	

	AMHC
	Wendy Page
	Community Educator
	wpage@amhc.org
	493-3361 o

	Aroostook
	Caribou
	
	

	RRS
	Amanda Chambers
	Rural Advocate
	achambers@penquis.org 
	974-2475 o
	Penobscot
Piscataquis
	Dover-Foxcroft
	
	

	RRS
	Kristie Decker
	Project Coordinator
	kdecker@penquis.org 
	974-2475 o 
	Penobscot
Piscataquis
	Dover-Foxcroft
	
	

	SAC&SC
	Deanna Walker 
	SART Advocate
	deanna.walker@silentnomore.org

	377-1010 o
	Kennebec
Somerset
	Winthrop
	
	

	SAC&SC
	Susan MacMaster Beaulieu
	Outreach
	susan.beaulieu@silentnomore.org 
	377-1010 o
	Kennebec 
Somerset
	Winthrop
Waterville
	
	

	SAC&SC
	Morgan Polky
	Rural Advocate
	Morgan.polky@silentnomore.org
	
	
	
	
	

	SAPARS
	Caroline Casey
	Rural Advocate
	caroline.casey@sapars.org

	507-1016 o
	Oxford 
	Rumford
	
	

	SAPARS
	Danielle Wilbur
	Rural Educator/Advocate
	danielle.wilbur@sapars.org

	778-9522 
x24 o

	Franklin
	Farmington
	
	

	SAPARS
	Jamie Demers
	Outreach Coordinator
	Jamie.demers@sapars.org
	784-5272 o
	Androscoggin, Franklin/Oxford
	Lewiston
	
	

	SARSSM
	Shannon Nicholson
	SART Advocate
	shannon@sarsonline.org
	828-1035
	York
	Portland
	
	

	SASSMM
	August Sender
	Rural Advocate
	august@sassmm.org
	323-2654
	Knox/Waldo
	Belfast
	
	

	SASSMM
	Hannah Woodman
	Rural Advocate
	hannah@sassmm.org
	390-3149 o
	Knox/Waldo 
	Rockland
	
	

	SASSMM
	Stefanie Burchill
	SART Advocate
	stephanie@sassmm.org
	
	Knox/Waldo
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